:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8528411

Feb 29, 2024 - 00:03 (UTC)

In epoch 266,512 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 609985 - 0.018280429 ETH®
63.05 USD

2 609986 - 0.018226307 ETH®
62.86 USD

3 609987 - 0.018191095 ETH&®
62.74 USD

4 609988 - 0.018216631 ETH®
62.83 USD

S 609989 - 0.012821411 ETH®
44.22 USD

6 609990 - 0.018224637 ETH®
62.86 USD

7 609991 - 0.018252009 ETH®
62.95 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8528411
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/266512
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/609985
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/609986
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/609987
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/609988
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/609989
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/609990
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/609991

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

609992

609993

609994

609995

609996

609997

609998

609999

Validator Id

184461

Amount

- 0.018200914
62.78 USD

- 0.018283754
63.06 USD

- 0.018252442
62.95 USD

- 0.018251774
62.95 USD

- 0.018185141
62.72 USD

- 0.018219433
62.84 USD

- 0.061840674
213.31 USD

- 0.018256513
62.97 USD

- 0.018223230
62.85 USD

Amount

+ 0.043691422
150.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/609992
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/609993
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/609994
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/609995
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/609996
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/609997
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/609998
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/609999
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/610000
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/184461

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



