

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:44 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8528411</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 29, 2024 · 00:03 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>266,512</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>609985</u>	- 0.018280429 ETH ⊘ 63.05 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>609986</u>	- 0.018226307 ETH ↔ 62.86 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>609987</u>	- 0.018191095 ETH ⊘ 62.74 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>609988</u>	- 0.018216631 ETH ⊘ 62.83 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>609989</u>	- 0.012821411 ETH ⊘ 44.22 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>609990</u>	- 0.018224637 ETH ⊘ 62.86 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>609991</u>	- 0.018252009 ETH ⊘ 62.95 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>609992</u>	- 0.018200914 ETH ⊘ 62.78 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>609993</u>	- 0.018283754 ETH ⊘ 63.06 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>609994</u>	- 0.018252442 ETH ⊘ 62.95 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>609995</u>	- 0.018251774 ETH ③ 62.95 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>609996</u>	- 0.018185141 ETH ⊘ 62.72 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>609997</u>	- 0.018219433 ETH ⊘ 62.84 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>609998</u>	- 0.061840674 ETH ⊘ 213.31 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>609999</u>	- 0.018256513 ETH ⊘ 62.97 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>610000</u>	- 0.018223230 ETH ③ 62.85 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	184461	+ 0.043691422 ETH 📀

150.70 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.